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Anlage
Fohrenbachstral3e, 79809 N6ggenschwiel-Weilheim
norbert_ebi@hotmail.com

Sportwart/in
Ebi, Norbert
T 07755/1513 norbert_ebi@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Kaiser, Anne
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)

MF: Clara Dorflinger; T 077479399272

julia_jocher@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ebner, Marla
Dorflinger, Clara
Marder, Lea
Schafer, Julia
Dorflinger, Luisa
Marder, Lina
Hilpert, Johanna
Ebi, Helena
Boll, Ella

10 Berisha, llrida
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21107784
21107796
21061348
21064269
21406010
21064271
21111307
21064192
21209879
21308569

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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